

ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING AND ASPHALT

Project: MASTIC JOINT LEVELING

Location: VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Asphalt Surface  
Technologies  
Corporation aka

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; NICK TRAUPEL  
Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET

Bid Estimate: \$ 250,000.00  
Budget: \$ 321,255.00

Highway  
Bidder: Improvement, Inc.  
Address: PO Box 1803  
Sioux Falls, SD

Bidder: ASTECH Corp.  
Address: PO Box 1025  
St. Cloud, MN

Bidder: Fahrer Asphalt  
Sealers, LLC  
Address: 6615 US HWY 12  
Eau Claire, WI

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104  
Phone No.: 605.367.8601

Letting Date: 03/24/16  
Time: 2:15 PM

City/State/Zip: 57101  
Phone No.: 605.335.0786

City/State/Zip: 56302  
Phone No.: 320.363.8500

City/State/Zip: 54703  
Phone No.: 715.874.6070

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00
2	350.0010	ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING	LB	175000	\$ 1.45	\$ 253,750.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 271,250.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 269,500.00
3	SPECIAL	ASPHALT REPAIR MASTIC TYPE 2	LB	40000	\$ 1.22	\$ 48,800.00	\$ 1.94	\$ 77,600.00	\$ 2.03	\$ 81,200.00
1	634.0010	FLAGGING	HR	50	\$ 15.74	\$ 787.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 9,850.00
1	634.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	UNIT	304	\$ 1.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 656.64	\$ 2.00	\$ 608.00
1	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
1	634.0420	TYPE C ADVANCED WARNING ARROW PANEL	DAY	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
<b>TOTAL GROSS BASE BID</b>										
					Total Bid	\$321,341.00	Total Bid	\$361,926.64	Total Bid	\$ 406,008.00